



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ROSEVILLE
2019 ROAD PROGRAM
AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0469

DATE: 3/14/2019
TIME: 11:00 AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

VENDOR RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>VENDOR NAME</i>	<i>TOTAL BID</i>	<i>TOTAL BID WITH CREW</i>
			<i>DAYS</i>
1	HMC, LLC	\$ 1,368,702.94	\$ 1,408,302.94
2	Florence Cement	\$ 1,401,779.00	\$ 1,459,379.00
3	Dilisio Cont. Inc.	\$ 1,586,872.00	\$ 1,628,872.00
4	M.L. Chartier Exc	\$ 1,656,812.52	\$ 1,716,812.52
5	Mark Anthony	\$ 1,686,053.76	\$ 1,746,053.76
6	Zuniga Cement	\$ 1,673,104.90	\$ 1,712,104.90 *
7	JB Contractors Inc.	\$ 1,736,227.95	\$ 1,790,227.95



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 2019 ROAD PROGRAM
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0469

HMC, LLC
 4755 Rochester Road
 Troy, MI 48085

Florence Cement
 51515 Corridor
 Shelby Twp., MI 48315

Dilisio Cont. Inc.
 23525 Lakepointe Drive
 Clinton Twp., MI 48036

Item No.	Description	Estimated		HMC, LLC		Florence Cement		Dilisio Cont. Inc.	
		Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max 3%	1	LS	34,250.00	34,250.00	44,000.00	44,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
2.	Dr Structure, Rem	15	Ea	125.00	1,875.00	220.00	3,300.00	400.00	6,000.00
3.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	380	Ft	12.00	4,560.00	22.00	8,360.00	22.00	8,360.00
4.	Sidewalk, Rem	428	Syd	9.75	4,173.00	9.00	3,852.00	6.35	2,717.80
5.	Exploratory Investigation, Vertical	10	Ft	25.50	255.00	50.00	500.00	50.00	500.00
6.	_Pavt, Rem, Modified	15,250	Syd	6.70	102,175.00	8.00	122,000.00	8.15	124,287.50
7.	_Station Grading	40.5	Sta	2,200.00	89,100.00	3,245.00	131,422.50	3,050.00	123,525.00
8.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Modified	240	Cyd	37.00	8,880.00	52.50	12,600.00	30.00	7,200.00
9.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Special	120	Cyd	44.50	5,340.00	56.75	6,810.00	35.00	4,200.00
10.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	25	Ea	62.00	1,550.00	80.00	2,000.00	100.00	2,500.00
11.	Aggregate Base, 10 inch	15,000	Syd	8.45	126,750.00	9.00	135,000.00	10.40	156,000.00
12.	Maintenance Gravel	394	Ton	20.00	7,880.00	22.00	8,668.00	1.00	394.00
13.	Geotextile, Separator	15,000	Syd	1.30	19,500.00	0.90	13,500.00	2.00	30,000.00
14.	Sewer, Cl IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	350	Ft	58.00	20,300.00	50.00	17,500.00	75.00	26,250.00
15.	Sewer, Cl IV, 18 inch, Tr Det B	20	Ft	60.00	1,200.00	100.00	2,000.00	120.00	2,400.00
16.	Sewer Bulkhead, 12 inch	1	Ea	135.00	135.00	200.00	200.00	100.00	100.00
17.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	14	Ea	590.00	8,260.00	300.00	4,200.00	250.00	3,500.00
18.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	14	Ea	590.00	8,260.00	300.00	4,200.00	825.00	11,550.00
19.	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	5	Ea	1,375.00	6,875.00	1,200.00	6,000.00	1,500.00	7,500.00
20.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	9	Ea	1,700.00	15,300.00	1,600.00	14,400.00	2,300.00	20,700.00
21.	Dr Structure, Tap, 6 inch	4	Ea	75.00	300.00	100.00	400.00	225.00	900.00
22.	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	3	Ea	95.00	285.00 *	400.00	1,200.00	550.00	1,650.00
23.	Dr Structure, Tap, 18 inch	2	Ea	125.00	250.00 *	600.00	1,200.00	650.00	1,300.00
24.	_Catch Basin Cover, Roseville	14	Ea	550.00	7,700.00	600.00	8,400.00	575.00	8,050.00
25.	_External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	15	Ea	320.00	4,800.00	400.00	6,000.00	300.00	4,500.00
26.	_Sanitary Manhole Cover, Roseville	15	Ea	550.00	8,250.00	600.00	9,000.00	575.00	8,625.00
27.	_Storm Manhole Cover, MCPWO	2	Ea	550.00	1,100.00 *	600.00	1,200.00	575.00	1,150.00
28.	_Storm Manhole Cover, Roseville	11	Ea	500.00	5,500.00	500.00	5,500.00	575.00	6,325.00
29.	Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	8,500	Ft	9.50	80,750.00	7.00	59,500.00	11.70	99,450.00
30.	_Pop-Up Emitter, Storm Drain, Residential	8	Ea	72.00	576.00	400.00	3,200.00	250.00	2,000.00
31.	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf 7 inch	14,000	Syd	41.75	584,500.00	40.00	560,000.00	48.40	677,600.00
32.	Joint, Expansion, E2	280	Ft	13.25	3,710.00	25.00	7,000.00	14.00	3,920.00
33.	Joint, Plane-of-Weakness, W	7,576	Ft	0.94	7,121.44	2.00	15,152.00	1.20	9,091.20
34.	Joint, Expansion, Erg	140	Ft	9.50	1,330.00	18.00	2,520.00	10.30	1,442.00
35.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	1,700	Syd	48.50	82,450.00	52.50	89,250.00	44.00	74,800.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 2019 ROAD PROGRAM
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0469

HMC, LLC
 4755 Rochester Road
 Troy, MI 48085

Florence Cement
 51515 Corridor
 Shelby Twp., MI 48315

Dilisio Cont. Inc.
 23525 Lakepointe Drive
 Clinton Twp., MI 48036

Item No.	Description	Estimated		HMC, LLC		Florence Cement		Dilisio Cont. Inc.	
		Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
36.	Detectable Warning Surface	20	Ft	33.00	660.00	30.00	600.00	30.00	600.00
37.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	26	Ft	26.25	682.50	2.50	65.00	25.00	650.00
38.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	350	Sft	4.70	1,645.00	5.95	2,082.50	5.00	1,750.00
39.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	2,100	Sft	4.70	9,870.00	5.35	11,235.00	4.00	8,400.00
40.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	1,000	Sft	5.20	5,200.00	5.55	5,550.00	4.50	4,500.00
41.	_Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	225	Sft	5.70	1,282.50	7.70	1,732.50	6.00	1,350.00
42.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	225	Sft	5.00	1,125.00	5.00	1,125.00	5.00	1,125.00
43.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	225	Sft	0.01	2.25	0.01	2.25	0.01	2.25
44.	_Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Furn, Modified	225	Sft	10.00	2,250.00	10.00	2,250.00	10.00	2,250.00
45.	_Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Oper, Modified	225	Sft	0.01	2.25	0.01	2.25	0.01	2.25
46.	_Traffic Control, Minor Street	3	Ea	2,535.00	7,605.00	3,000.00	9,000.00	2,000.00	6,000.00
47.	_Proposed Trees	33	Ea	490.00	16,170.00	600.00	19,800.00	475.00	15,675.00
48.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	6,000	Syd	3.90	23,400.00	3.00	18,000.00	3.80	22,800.00
49.	Water, Sodding/Seeding	324	Unit	72.00	23,328.00	25.00	8,100.00	70.00	22,680.00
50.	_Hydroseeding	6,000	Syd	2.65	15,900.00	1.00	6,000.00	2.60	15,600.00
51.	Monument Preservation	3	Ea	105.00	315.00	900.00	2,700.00	500.00	1,500.00
52.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	1,145.00	1,145.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
53.	_Rubbish Pick-up	1	LS	2,880.00	2,880.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	1,368,702.94	\$	1,401,779.00	\$	1,586,872.00
* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER									
	Crew Days	600.00	\$/Day	66.00	39,600.00	96.00	57,600.00	70.00	42,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID WITH CREW DAYS				\$	1,408,302.94	\$	1,459,379.00	\$	1,628,872.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 2019 ROAD PROGRAM
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0469

M.L. Chartier Exc
 9195 Marine City Hwy
 Fair Haven, MI 48023

Mark Anthony
 4844 Old Plank Road
 Milford, MI 48381

Zuniga Cement
 22500 Ryan Road
 Warren, MI 48091

Item No.	Description	Estimated		M.L. Chartier Exc		Mark Anthony		Zuniga Cement	
		Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max 3%	1	LS	50,900.00	50,900.00	43,390.58	43,390.58	35,000.00	35,000.00
2.	Dr Structure, Rem	15	Ea	290.00	4,350.00	326.64	4,899.60	300.00	4,500.00
3.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	380	Ft	13.85	5,263.00	7.51	2,853.80	20.00	7,600.00
4.	Sidewalk, Rem	428	Syd	8.00	3,424.00	4.78	2,045.84	7.00	2,996.00
5.	Exploratory Investigation, Vertical	10	Ft	90.00	900.00	246.10	2,461.00	300.00	3,000.00
6.	_Pavt, Rem, Modified	15,250	Syd	8.25	125,812.50	9.82	149,755.00	7.00	106,750.00
7.	_Station Grading	40.5	Sta	5,700.00	230,850.00	3,721.93	150,738.17	4,200.00	170,100.00
8.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Modified	240	Cyd	49.00	11,760.00	50.61	12,146.40	37.00	8,880.00
9.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Special	120	Cyd	56.00	6,720.00	61.41	7,369.20	40.00	4,800.00
10.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	25	Ea	95.00	2,375.00	86.14	2,153.50	95.00	2,375.00
11.	Aggregate Base, 10 inch	15,000	Syd	11.50	172,500.00	11.60	174,000.00	11.00	165,000.00
12.	Maintenance Gravel	394	Ton	21.00	8,274.00	24.44	9,629.36	30.00	11,820.00
13.	Geotextile, Separator	15,000	Syd	2.00	30,000.00	1.72	25,800.00	3.85	57,750.00
14.	Sewer, Cl IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	350	Ft	65.50	22,925.00	50.09	17,531.50	85.00	29,750.00
15.	Sewer, Cl IV, 18 inch, Tr Det B	20	Ft	82.00	1,640.00	180.70	3,614.00	120.00	2,400.00
16.	Sewer Bulkhead, 12 inch	1	Ea	395.00	395.00	922.88	922.88	150.00	150.00
17.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	14	Ea	895.00	12,530.00	253.02	3,542.28	250.00	3,500.00
18.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	14	Ea	215.00	3,010.00	253.02	3,542.28	250.00	3,500.00
19.	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	5	Ea	1,430.00	7,150.00	2,675.88	13,379.40	1,800.00	9,000.00
20.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	9	Ea	1,945.00	17,505.00	3,158.27	28,424.43	2,400.00	21,600.00
21.	Dr Structure, Tap, 6 inch	4	Ea	315.00	1,260.00	153.81	615.24	150.00	600.00
22.	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	3	Ea	430.00	1,290.00	246.10	738.30	250.00	750.00
23.	Dr Structure, Tap, 18 inch	2	Ea	970.00	1,940.00	369.15	738.30	400.00	800.00
24.	_Catch Basin Cover, Roseville	14	Ea	600.00	8,400.00	492.20	6,890.80	275.00	3,850.00
25.	_External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	15	Ea	225.00	3,375.00	711.80	10,677.00	500.00	7,500.00
26.	_Sanitary Manhole Cover, Roseville	15	Ea	600.00	9,000.00	461.44	6,921.60	285.00	4,275.00
27.	_Storm Manhole Cover, MCPWO	2	Ea	600.00	1,200.00	676.78	1,353.56	285.00	570.00
28.	_Storm Manhole Cover, Roseville	11	Ea	525.00	5,775.00	676.78	7,444.58	285.00	3,135.00
29.	Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	8,500	Ft	9.50	80,750.00	12.40	105,400.00	13.00	110,500.00
30.	_Pop-Up Emitter, Storm Drain, Residential	8	Ea	300.00	2,400.00	209.90	1,679.20	120.00	960.00
31.	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf 7 inch	14,000	Syd	40.00	560,000.00	46.97	657,580.00	47.00	658,000.00
32.	Joint, Expansion, E2	280	Ft	25.00	7,000.00	14.77	4,135.60	7.00	1,960.00
33.	Joint, Plane-of-Weakness, W	7,576	Ft	2.00	15,152.00	1.23	9,318.48	0.65	4,924.40
34.	Joint, Expansion, Erg	140	Ft	18.00	2,520.00	15.39	2,154.60	7.00	980.00
35.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	1,700	Syd	45.28	76,976.00	50.87	86,479.00	50.00	85,000.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 2019 ROAD PROGRAM
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0469

M.L. Chartier Exc
 9195 Marine City Hwy
 Fair Haven, MI 48023

Mark Anthony
 4844 Old Plank Road
 Milford, MI 48381

Zuniga Cement
 22500 Ryan Road
 Warren, MI 48091

Item No.	Description	Estimated		M.L. Chartier Exc		Mark Anthony		Zuniga Cement	
		Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
36.	Detectable Warning Surface	20	Ft	32.00	640.00	35.95	719.00	40.00	800.00
37.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	26	Ft	25.52	663.52	28.68	745.68	37.00	962.00
38.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	350	Sft	4.59	1,606.50	5.16	1,806.00	6.00	2,100.00
39.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	2,100	Sft	4.59	9,639.00	5.16	10,836.00	5.50	11,550.00
40.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	1,000	Sft	5.03	5,030.00	5.65	5,650.00	6.00	6,000.00
41.	_Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	225	Sft	5.50	1,237.50	6.18	1,390.50	7.50	1,687.50
42.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	225	Sft	5.00	1,125.00	5.62	1,264.50	7.00	1,575.00
43.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	225	Sft	0.01	2.25	0.01	2.25	7.00	1,575.00
44.	_Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Furn, Modified	225	Sft	10.00	2,250.00	11.24	2,529.00	14.00	3,150.00
45.	_Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Oper, Modified	225	Sft	0.01	2.25	0.01	2.25	4.00	900.00
46.	_Traffic Control, Minor Street	3	Ea	25,750.00	77,250.00	3,696.66	11,089.98	2,000.00	6,000.00
47.	_Proposed Trees	33	Ea	600.00	19,800.00	617.93	20,391.69	250.00	8,250.00
48.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	6,000	Syd	3.00	18,000.00	3.54	21,240.00	5.00	30,000.00
49.	Water, Sodding/Seeding	324	Unit	25.00	8,100.00	84.26	27,300.24	70.00	22,680.00
50.	_Hydroseeding	6,000	Syd	1.00	6,000.00	2.25	13,500.00	5.50	33,000.00
51.	Monument Preservation	3	Ea	900.00	2,700.00	1,123.50	3,370.50	200.00	600.00
52.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	1,145.00	1,145.00	1,286.41	1,286.41	5,000.00	5,000.00
53.	_Rubbish Pick-up	1	LS	6,300.00	6,300.00	2,604.28	2,604.28	3,000.00	3,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	1,656,812.52	\$	1,686,053.76	\$	1,673,104.90 *
* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER									
	Crew Days	600.00	\$/Day	100.00	60,000.00	100.00	60,000.00	65.00	39,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID WITH CREW DAYS				\$	1,716,812.52	\$	1,746,053.76	\$	1,712,104.90 *



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 2019 ROAD PROGRAM
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0469

JB Contractors Inc.
 3201 Livernois Ave
 Detroit, MI 48210

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max 3%	1	LS	50,000.00	50,000.00
2.	Dr Structure, Rem	15	Ea	400.00	6,000.00
3.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	380	Ft	27.25	10,355.00
4.	Sidewalk, Rem	428	Syd	11.40	4,879.20
5.	Exploratory Investigation, Vertical	10	Ft	60.00	600.00
6.	_Pavt, Rem, Modified	15,250	Syd	5.80	88,450.00
7.	_Station Grading	40.5	Sta	2,650.00	107,325.00
8.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Modified	240	Cyd	30.00	7,200.00
9.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Special	120	Cyd	40.00	4,800.00
10.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	25	Ea	70.00	1,750.00
11.	Aggregate Base, 10 inch	15,000	Syd	15.40	231,000.00
12.	Maintenance Gravel	394	Ton	35.00	13,790.00
13.	Geotextile, Separator	15,000	Syd	1.40	21,000.00
14.	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	350	Ft	88.00	30,800.00
15.	Sewer, CI IV, 18 inch, Tr Det B	20	Ft	91.00	1,820.00
16.	Sewer Bulkhead, 12 inch	1	Ea	300.00	300.00
17.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	14	Ea	175.00	2,450.00
18.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	14	Ea	175.00	2,450.00
19.	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	5	Ea	1,500.00	7,500.00
20.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	9	Ea	2,500.00	22,500.00
21.	Dr Structure, Tap, 6 inch	4	Ea	300.00	1,200.00
22.	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	3	Ea	400.00	1,200.00
23.	Dr Structure, Tap, 18 inch	2	Ea	400.00	800.00
24.	_Catch Basin Cover, Roseville	14	Ea	560.00	7,840.00
25.	_External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	15	Ea	600.00	9,000.00
26.	_Sanitary Manhole Cover, Roseville	15	Ea	589.00	8,835.00
27.	_Storm Manhole Cover, MCPWO	2	Ea	589.00	1,178.00
28.	_Storm Manhole Cover, Roseville	11	Ea	500.00	5,500.00
29.	Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	8,500	Ft	15.00	127,500.00
30.	_Pop-Up Emitter, Storm Drain, Residential	8	Ea	100.00	800.00
31.	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf 7 inch	14,000	Syd	52.00	728,000.00
32.	Joint, Expansion, E2	280	Ft	19.50	5,460.00
33.	Joint, Plane-of-Weakness, W	7,576	Ft	1.50	11,364.00
34.	Joint, Expansion, Erg	140	Ft	14.00	1,960.00
35.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	1,700	Syd	50.00	85,000.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 2019 ROAD PROGRAM
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0469

JB Contractors Inc.
 3201 Livernois Ave
 Detroit, MI 48210

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount
36.	Detectable Warning Surface	20	Ft	37.00	740.00
37.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	26	Ft	30.00	780.00
38.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	350	Sft	6.00	2,100.00
39.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	2,100	Sft	4.70	9,870.00
40.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	1,000	Sft	6.00	6,000.00
41.	_Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	225	Sft	8.00	1,800.00
42.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	225	Sft	4.60	1,035.00
43.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	225	Sft	1.00	225.00
44.	_Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Furn, Modified	225	Sft	4.60	1,035.00
45.	_Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Oper, Modified	225	Sft	1.00	225.00
46.	_Traffic Control, Minor Street	3	Ea	1,500.00	4,500.00
47.	_Proposed Trees	33	Ea	715.00	23,595.00
48.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	6,000	Syd	4.50	27,000.00
49.	Water, Sodding/Seeding	324	Unit	50.00	16,200.00
50.	_Hydroseeding	6,000	Syd	4.50	27,000.00
51.	Monument Preservation	3	Ea	400.00	1,200.00
52.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	1,316.75	1,316.75
53.	_Rubbish Pick-up	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	1,736,227.95
* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER					
	Crew Days	600.00	\$/Day	90.00	54,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID WITH CREW DAYS				\$	1,790,227.95